
 

Sporting 34K Time Trial – Sunday 5th February 2017 

Course GS/989 

 

Event Secretary: Simon McNamara Cielo, Newhall Lane, Small Dole, West Sussex  BN5 9YH 

Email: simacracing@yahoo.com 

Tel: 01903 745534  (or 07890 588424) 

 

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations 

 

Thanks and Acknowledgements: 

 Start Timekeeper: Su Balcombe Brighton Excelsior CC 

 Finish Timekeeper: Mick Irons Worthing Excelsior CC 

 

And a huge thanks goes to all those who helped with the marshalling, refreshments and general help to make the event a success. 

RESULTS SHEET 

 

  

mailto:simacracing@yahoo.com


SPONSORS 

We are grateful to the following companies and individuals that have contributed towards the prize list and organizational costs: 
 

USE Exposure, Southdowns Bikes of Storrington, Goring, Upgrade Bikes (Paddy & Rory) 
 

Please support our supporters by using their products and services. Links: 
 

 
 

 

 

PRIZE WINNERS 

Classification   Prize Rider Club Time 

      
Overall Fastest USE Exposure Trace Pack F&R Lights (£94.00) Gary Chambers NOPINZ 48:24 

  
   plus £20 plus £20 South Downs Bike Voucher 

   

      

 
2nd Lezyne Digital Drive Track Pump (£69.99) Chris McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT 48:44 

  
   plus £20 plus £20 South Downs Bike Voucher 

   

      

 
3rd USE Spin Stix Q/R Skewers (£49.99) Pat Wright Paceline RT 49:37 

  
   plus £10 plus £10 South Downs Bike Voucher 

   

      

 
4th Lezyne Strip Drive PRO Lights (£44.99) Mark Emsley Team ASL 51:01 

  
   plus £10 plus £10 South Downs Bike Voucher 

   

      

 
5th USE Carbon Bottle Cage (£39.99) James Lowden Paceline RT 51:06 

  
   plus £5 plus £5 South Downs Bike Voucher 

   

      

 
6th Lezyne Strip Drive PRO Lights (£44.99) Stuart Bettis South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 51:39 

      

      
Road Bike Fastest Lezyne Digital Drive Track Pump (£69.99) Stephen Cavey South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 55:24 

      

 
2nd Lezyne Strip Drive PRO Lights (£44.99) Matt Alderson The Cycleroom 56:35 

 

http://www.exposurelights.com/
https://www.southdownsbikes.com/
http://www.upgradebikes.co.uk/index.aspx


 

 

 

Classification   Prize Rider Club Time 

      
Veterans on VTTA Std Fastest USE Spin Stix Q/R Skewers (£49.99) Chris McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT +6:40 

      

 
2nd USE Carbon Bottle Cage (£39.99) Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT +4:12 

      

      
Teams (of 3) Fastest £30 each rider Stuart Bettis South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 51:39 

   
Gary Brind South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 51:53 

   
Paul Barnard South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 52:19 

    
 

2:35:51 

      

 
2nd £15 each rider Kevin Plummer South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 54:04 

   
Stephen Cavey South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 55:24 

   
Darryl Rice South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe 57:04 

     
2:46:32 

      
Ladies Fastest USE Exposure Trace Pack F&R Lights (£94.00) Ria Woodfield Kingston Wheelers CC 1:07:25 

      

      
Junior Fastest Lezyne Digital Drive Track Pump (£69.99) Matt Williams Abellio - SFA Racing Team 58:55 

 

  



OVERALL RESULT SHEET 

 

Overall 
Position 

Rider 
 No 

Name Club 
Cat/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

Pos'n 
on Std 

+/- 
Std 

Road 
Bike 

1 54 Gary Chambers NOPINZ S30 48:24 
   

2 58 Chris McNamara Nuun-Sigma Sport-London RT V41 48:44 1 +6:40 
 

3 60 Pat Wright Paceline RT S32 49:37 
   

4 45 Mark Emsley Team ASL S27 51:01 
   

5 56 James Lowden Paceline RT S30 51:06       

6 36 Stuart Bettis South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe S32 51:39 
   

7 11 Gary Brind South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V42 51:53 3 +3:42 
 

8 2 Richard Gildea Didcot Phoenix CC S31 51:56 
   

9 10 Peter Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT V46 52:03 2 +4:12 
 

10 37 Paul Barnard South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe S31 52:19       

11 50 Alex Napier Blazing Saddles V43 52:53 6 +2:52 
 

12 5 Simon Berogna Velo Club St Raphael V43 52:54 7 +2:51 
 

13 1 James Bricknell Fareham Wheelers CC S18 53:10 
   

14 40 Andy Langdown Blazing Saddles V48 53:20 4 +3:15 
 

15 35 Andy Smith Velo Club St Raphael V42 53:29 9 +2:06   

16 15 Henry Farrell Endeavour RT S26 53:36 
   

17 22 John Cockrill Abellio - SFA Racing Team S25 53:49 
   

18 20 Tom Glandfield Lewes Wanderers CC V43 53:50 10 +1:55 
 

18 55 Jon Hughes Velo Club Godalming & Haslemere V45 53:50 8 +2:16 
 

20 26 Kevin Plummer South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V51 54:04 5 +3:01   

21 33 Callum Clark In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT S19 54:17 
   

21 57 George Welfare Eastbourne Rovers CC S31 54:17 
   

23 41 Tony Reeves GS Stella V45 54:58 12 +1:08 
 

24 32 Stephen Cavey South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe S25 55:24 
  

Y 

25 19 Matt Alderson The Cycleroom S28 56:35     Y 

26 53 David Churchill  Bigfoot CC V57 56:46 11 +1:25 
 

27 16 Darryl Rice South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V52 57:04 13 +0:11 Y 

28 49 Oliver Fenton South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe S21 57:05 
  

Y 

29 3 Joshua Monk The Cycleroom S24 57:41 
  

Y 

30 28 Perry Lee Southdown Velo V53 57:55 14 -0:30   

 

  



Overall 
Position 

Rider 
 No 

Name Club 
Cat/ 
Age 

Actual 
Time 

Pos'n 
on Std 

+/- 
Std 

Road 
Bike 

31 46 Ian Bray Addiscombe CC S30 57:56 
  

Y 

32 51 Jonathan Pontin Addiscombe CC S26 58:39 
  

Y 

33 17 Aaron Smith Bognor Regis CC S18 58:44 
   

34 39 Matt Williams Abellio - SFA Racing Team J15 58:55 
  

Y 

35 42 Ian  Cheesman Worthing Excelsior CC V47 58:56 16 -2:31   

36 12 Peter Rowe Southborough & Dist. Whs V52 59:28 15 -2:13 
 

37 4 Stuart Harvey Team ASL S36 59:40 
  

Y 

38 24 Neil Crowther Worthing Excelsior CC V43 59:56 18 -4:11 Y 

39 31 Stuart Thompson Andover Wheelers V42 1:00:45 20 -5:10 Y 

40 6 Theo Tadros In-Gear Quickvit Trainsharp RT J14 1:01:44       

41 47 Jon Fry Horsham Cycling V46 1:01:45 21 -5:30 
 

42 21 John Glaysher a3crg S39 1:02:04 
   

43 27 Den Tapping a3crg V60 1:03:31 19 -4:41 
 

44 23 Geoff Smith Eastbourne Rovers CC V66 1:03:52 17 -3:23 
 

45 14 Steve Jackson Blazing Saddles V42 1:04:52 22 -9:17   

46 34 Piers August Wyndymilla S39 1:07:11 
  

Y 

47 7 Ria Woodfield Kingston Wheelers CC WS27 1:07:25 
   

48 9 Joan Lennon Worthing Excelsior CC WV59 1:16:30 24 -13:11 
 

49 8 Penny Edwards Tri- Anglia Triathlon Club WV62 1:16:38 23 -12:32 Y 

         

         

  13 Paul Edwards Bognor Regis CC V52 DNF       

 
18 Keith Geere GS Stella V66 DNS(A) 

   

 
25 Dave Dent GS Stella V53 DNS(A) 

   

 
29 Stuart Jago GS Stella V60 DNS(A) 

   

 
30 Mike Piper Abellio - SFA Racing Team V40 DNS(A) 

   
  38 Ben Fielden GS Stella V75 DNS(A)       

 
43 Steve Grout Epsom CC V54 DNS(A) 

   

 
44 Peter Graham North Hampshire RC V53 DNS(A) 

   

 
48 Stewart Crooks South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V40 DNF 

   

 
52 Simon McNamara South Downs Bikes / Casco Europe V41 DNS(A) 

   
  59 John Powell Team ASL S38 DNS(A)       

 


